
HS ICEBREAKER

Listing of Scores by Rodeo
   1

03/08/2025

Page 

2nd Go (Q) = Qualified
(J) = Jackpot

HS BAREBACKEvent:

Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding Draw Contestant Stock Add $$ Total

 79.5   0.00010.00  10.00 140.00  1   5 FEILD, DAXTYN  (J) K9 150.00 290.00
 78.0   0.000 9.00   9.00 105.00  2   6 JACOBSON, TUCKER  (J) 751 112.50 217.50
 75.5   0.000 8.00   8.00  70.00  3   1 DENT, BRODY  (J) F2  75.00 145.00
 74.5   0.000 7.00   7.00  35.00  4  11 JOHNSON, BRAYLON  (J) 131  37.50  72.50
 74.0   0.000 6.00   6.00   0.00  5   7 WEBORG, TAOS  (J) I14   0.00   0.00
 72.0   0.000 5.00   5.00   0.00  6   1 REEDER, LINCOLN  (J) 740   0.00   0.00
 70.0   0.000 4.00   4.00   0.00  7   5 ROBINSON, PEYTON  (J) N23   0.00   0.00
 69.0   0.000 2.50   2.50   0.00  8   2 GREENSLADE, CLAY  (J) 789   0.00   0.00
 69.0   0.000 2.50   2.50   0.00  9   9 SIMS, BRAUNSON  (J) 133   0.00   0.00
 65.0   0.000 1.00   1.00   0.00 10   3 PODOLAK, EYLAM  (J) KV   0.00   0.00

HS BARRELSEvent:

Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding Draw Contestant Stock Add $$ Total

  0.0  15.43810.00  10.00 550.00  0  11 FLORES, MICAELA  (J) 150.00 700.00
  0.0  15.516 9.00   9.00   0.00  0 104 HULLINGER, AVERY 112.50 112.50
  0.0  15.530 8.00   8.00 412.50  0  80 FRYER, GEORGIA  (J)  75.00 487.50
  0.0  15.594 7.00   7.00 275.00  0  58 MALINOWSKI, KIMBER  (J)  37.50 312.50
  0.0  15.711 6.00   6.00 137.50  0 134 MORSE, DOTTIE  (J)   0.00 137.50
  0.0  15.785 5.00   5.00   0.00  0  66 MADSEN, JOSEY  (J)   0.00   0.00
  0.0  15.820 4.00   4.00   0.00  0  16 TUCKER, ADDEE   0.00   0.00
  0.0  15.859 3.00   3.00   0.00  0  22 THORNOCK, KARSEN   0.00   0.00
  0.0  15.899 2.00   2.00   0.00  0  78 MORAN, ISABELLA   0.00   0.00
  0.0  15.903 1.00   1.00   0.00  0  23 BECKER, RYANN   0.00   0.00

HS BREAKAWAYEvent:

Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding Draw Contestant Stock Add $$ Total

  0.0   2.15010.00  10.00 580.00  0   3 WILLIAMS, SOFIE  (J) 150.00 730.00
  0.0   2.280 9.00   9.00 435.00  0  73 LARSEN, MOLLEY  (J) 112.50 547.50
  0.0   2.290 8.00   8.00 290.00  0  42 WATTERSON, KAJUN  (J)  75.00 365.00
  0.0   2.330 7.00   7.00 145.00  0  10 BERLIN, CHLOE  (J)  37.50 182.50
  0.0   2.400 6.00   6.00   0.00  0  17 LENHARDT, PARKER  (J)   0.00   0.00
  0.0   2.640 4.50   4.50   0.00  0  38 CHAMPNEYS, HADLEY  (J)   0.00   0.00
  0.0   2.640 4.50   4.50   0.00  0  31 SEIDERS, CLARA   0.00   0.00
  0.0   2.650 3.00   3.00   0.00  0  39 THOMPSON, ELLIE  (J)   0.00   0.00
  0.0   2.660 2.00   2.00   0.00  0  41 PYNE, JAYCEE   0.00   0.00
  0.0   2.760 1.00   1.00   0.00  0  27 MCFARLANE, SLOAN  (J)   0.00   0.00

HS BULL RIDINGEvent:

Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding Draw Contestant Stock Add $$ Total

 83.5   0.00010.00  10.00 310.00  1  16 MORRISON, EYER  (J) 120 150.00 460.00
 79.0   0.000 9.00   9.00   0.00  2  32 PUGMIRE, COOPER G30 112.50 112.50
 78.0   0.000 8.00   8.00 232.50  3  25 MONFELDT, OWEN  (J) 1  75.00 307.50
 71.0   0.000 7.00   7.00 155.00  4  27 MULVEY, HAYDEN  (J) BR  37.50 192.50
 69.0   0.000 6.00   6.00  77.50  5  35 HUDSON, DAXTON  (J) 3001   0.00  77.50
 68.0   0.000 5.00   5.00   0.00  6  17 FLORENDO, ISAIAH  (J) F63   0.00   0.00
 67.0   0.000 4.00   4.00   0.00  7  21 PEARCE, RIGGIN  (J) 769   0.00   0.00
 65.5   0.000 3.00   3.00   0.00  8  38 BARNES, CHASE  (J) B1H   0.00   0.00
 63.0   0.000 2.00   2.00   0.00  9  29 EINERSON, CURTIS B2   0.00   0.00

HS GOAT TYINGEvent:

Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding Draw Contestant Stock Add $$ Total

  0.0   7.23010.00  10.00 260.00  0  10 THOMPSON, ELLIE  (J) 81 150.00 410.00
  0.0   7.370 9.00   9.00 195.00  0  16 BERLIN, CHLOE  (J) 76 112.50 307.50
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  0.0   7.420 8.00   8.00 130.00  0   4 RHYNE, JOLENE  (J) 21  75.00 205.00
  0.0   7.550 7.00   7.00  65.00  0   2 MCFARLANE, SLOAN  (J) 77  37.50 102.50
  0.0   7.820 6.00   6.00   0.00  0   7 DAVIS, CELIE  (J) 81   0.00   0.00
  0.0   7.870 4.50   4.50   0.00  0   3 KUNZ, KENLEE  (J) 21   0.00   0.00
  0.0   7.870 4.50   4.50   0.00  0   1 WILLIAMS, SOFIE  (J) 88   0.00   0.00
  0.0   7.960 3.00   3.00   0.00  0  15 SOLOMON, MYLEE  (J) 98   0.00   0.00
  0.0   8.170 2.00   2.00   0.00  0  25 GRIFFIS, RYLEE  (J) 83   0.00   0.00
  0.0   8.180 1.00   1.00   0.00  0   9 SWEAT, MCKINLEY 94   0.00   0.00

HS POLE BENDINGEvent:

Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding Draw Contestant Stock Add $$ Total

  0.0  19.95010.00  10.00   0.00  0  41 BECKER, RYANN 150.00 150.00
  0.0  20.175 9.00   9.00 220.00  0   4 BARLOW, OODESSA  (J) 112.50 332.50
  0.0  20.186 8.00   8.00 165.00  0   9 THOMPSON, ELLIE  (J)  75.00 240.00
  0.0  20.502 7.00   7.00 110.00  0  16 BECKSTEAD, OAKLEE  (J)  37.50 147.50
  0.0  20.541 6.00   6.00  55.00  0  48 EVANS, KATELYN  (J)   0.00  55.00
  0.0  20.626 5.00   5.00   0.00  0  19 MAI, SAMANTHA  (J)   0.00   0.00
  0.0  20.940 4.00   4.00   0.00  0  10 PYNE, JAYCEE   0.00   0.00
  0.0  21.013 3.00   3.00   0.00  0  33 LAFLEUR, MORGAN  (J)   0.00   0.00
  0.0  21.216 2.00   2.00   0.00  0  59 HEINER, DALLIE JO   0.00   0.00
  0.0  21.411 1.00   1.00   0.00  0   3 HATCH, ALI   0.00   0.00

HS SADDLE BRONCEvent:

Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding Draw Contestant Stock Add $$ Total

 77.0   0.00010.00  10.00 160.00  1   4 MCNIVEN, COOPER  (J) W11 150.00 310.00
 76.5   0.000 9.00   9.00 120.00  2   2 MCFARLANE, TRELL  (J) 322 112.50 232.50
 74.0   0.000 8.00   8.00  80.00  3   8 LARSEN, BRYETT  (J) 016  75.00 155.00
 71.5   0.000 7.00   7.00  40.00  4   6 JOHNSON, BRAYLON  (J) K4  37.50  77.50
 70.5   0.000 6.00   6.00   0.00  5   9 MADSEN, TRYGG  (J) 628   0.00   0.00
 69.5   0.000 5.00   5.00   0.00  6  10 ENGLAND, JUSTIN  (J) N9   0.00   0.00
 68.5   0.000 3.50   3.50   0.00  7   8 GREENSLADE, CLAY  (J) D21   0.00   0.00
 68.5   0.000 3.50   3.50   0.00  8   5 MIRANDA, KADEN  (J) 928   0.00   0.00
 66.0   0.000 2.00   2.00   0.00  9   7 MORRISON, EYER  (J) E3   0.00   0.00
 65.0   0.000 1.00   1.00   0.00 10   2 SAGERS, COOPER Y1   0.00   0.00

HS STEER WRESTLINGEvent:

Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding Draw Contestant Stock Add $$ Total

  0.0   5.11010.00  10.00   0.00  0  16 AUSTIN, BURK 150.00 150.00
  0.0   5.310 9.00   9.00   0.00  0  19 AUSTIN, ACE 112.50 112.50
  0.0   6.800 8.00   8.00 150.00  0   3 WILLIAMS, TAD  (J)  75.00 225.00
  0.0   6.810 7.00   7.00 112.50  0  17 BENNETT, HAZEN  (J)  37.50 150.00
  0.0   7.650 6.00   6.00  75.00  0   6 JEFFS, WILL  (J)   0.00  75.00
  0.0  10.050 5.00   5.00   0.00  0  18 BENNETT, HOUSTON   0.00   0.00
  0.0  12.350 4.00   4.00   0.00  0   5 MARSHALL, ALEX   0.00   0.00
  0.0  16.170 3.00   3.00  37.50  0   8 SEAMONS, COOPER  (J)   0.00  37.50

HS TEAM ROPINGEvent:

Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding Draw Contestant Stock Add $$ Total

  0.0   5.03010.00  10.00 260.00  0   3 MCDANIEL, MASON   (1) (J) 150.00 410.00
  0.0   5.03010.00  10.00 260.00  0   3 SAUNDERS, SAM   (2) (J) 150.00 410.00
  0.0   5.970 9.00   9.00   0.00  0  46 GRANT, TY   (1) 112.50 112.50
  0.0   5.970 9.00   9.00   0.00  0  46 ELLIS, GAVIN   (2) 112.50 112.50
  0.0   7.050 8.00   8.00 195.00  0   5 WINN, RYDER   (1) (J)  75.00 270.00
  0.0   7.050 8.00   8.00 195.00  0   5 WILLIS, BRAYKER   (2) (J)  75.00 270.00
  0.0   7.630 7.00   7.00 130.00  0  51 SMITH, DUKE   (1) (J)  37.50 167.50
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  0.0   7.630 7.00   7.00 130.00  0  51 ERICKSON, COLE   (2) (J)  37.50 167.50
  0.0   7.670 6.00   6.00   0.00  0  56 THAR, DYLAN   (1)   0.00   0.00
  0.0   7.670 6.00   6.00   0.00  0  56 MOORE, CAITLIN   (2)   0.00   0.00
  0.0   8.500 5.00   5.00  65.00  0  43 MOFFIS, QUINN   (1) (J)   0.00  65.00
  0.0   8.500 5.00   5.00  65.00  0  43 TIPTON, BENZION   (2) (J)   0.00  65.00
  0.0   9.910 4.00   4.00   0.00  0  58 BRANDT, EMILI   (1) (J)   0.00   0.00
  0.0   9.910 4.00   4.00   0.00  0  58 BUSTAD, JONAH   (2) (J)   0.00   0.00
  0.0  10.960 3.00   3.00   0.00  0  38 JEPSON, JACE   (1) (J)   0.00   0.00
  0.0  10.960 3.00   3.00   0.00  0  38 MCKNIGHT, WILLIAM “KADE”   0.00   0.00
  0.0  12.510 2.00   2.00   0.00  0  44 BETSWORTH, BRAYDEN   (1)   0.00   0.00
  0.0  12.510 2.00   2.00   0.00  0  44 FRYER, NOLAN   (2) (J)   0.00   0.00
  0.0  12.530 1.00   1.00   0.00  0  42 SHEA, CARLI   (1) (J)   0.00   0.00
  0.0  12.530 1.00   1.00   0.00  0  42 KREMPIN, FOSTER   (2) (J)   0.00   0.00

HS TIE DOWNEvent:

Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding Draw Contestant Stock Add $$ Total

  0.0   8.64010.00  10.00 220.00  0  19 SAUNDERS, SAM  (J) 150.00 370.00
  0.0  10.210 9.00   9.00 165.00  0  15 MILLER, HANLEY  (J) 112.50 277.50
  0.0  10.340 8.00   8.00 110.00  0   4 BENNETT, HAZEN  (J)  75.00 185.00
  0.0  10.790 7.00   7.00  55.00  0  13 MCDANIEL, MASON  (J)  37.50  92.50
  0.0  10.930 6.00   6.00   0.00  0   8 JEPSON, JACE  (J)   0.00   0.00
  0.0  12.670 5.00   5.00   0.00  0   6 PLATT, KIRBY   0.00   0.00
  0.0  13.270 4.00   4.00   0.00  0  23 JEFFS, WILL   0.00   0.00
  0.0  13.470 3.00   3.00   0.00  0  26 LEAVITT, TREYSON   0.00   0.00
  0.0  14.710 2.00   2.00   0.00  0  13 MILNER, WESTON  (J)   0.00   0.00
  0.0  16.130 1.00   1.00   0.00  0   9 FOX, JOHNNY   0.00   0.00


